
Ranking Nation  Penalties
(Total)

Team penalties
(Leg 1 & 2)

Pair penalties
(Leg 1 & 2)

Points
(Total)

Points
(Leg 2)

Total fish
(Nr.)

Big fish
(Points)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Ukraine

France

Russia

Lithuania

Romania

Latvia

Ireland

Germany

23,0

26,0

38,0

41,5

46,5

54,0

54,5

57,0

10,0- 13,0

7,0- 19,0

16,0- 22,0

31,5- 10,0

15,0- 31,5

24,0- 30,0

43,5- 11,0

26,5- 30,5

2  8
6  7

3  4
5 14

7  9
9 13

6 25½
2  8

5 10
4 27½

11 13
12 18

18 25½
1 10

1 25½
3 27½

39.478

39.603

25.564

29.225

28.714

18.635

22.913

28.967

8.578

8.649

6.905

12.773

11.934

5.618

13.689

12.308

12

13

8

10

8

7

3

5

5.476

5.929

4.489

3.969

5.476

2.916

13.689

9.604

 

Le Lac du Bourget - Aix les Bains

Date 05-10-2014

VII World Championship Predator Boat Fishing - Lures

Organization FFPSC TEAM FINAL RANKING

Time 16:51:06 President of Jury  



Ranking Nation  Penalties
(Total)

Team penalties
(Leg 1 & 2)

Pair penalties
(Leg 1 & 2)

Points
(Total)

Points
(Leg 2)

Total fish
(Nr.)

Big fish
(Points)

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

England

Poland

Czech Republic

South-Africa

Belarus

Italy

Estonia

Hungary

62,0

71,5

89,5

90,5

97,5

98,5

100,0

106,0

29,0- 33,0

29,0- 42,5

51,0- 38,5

41,5- 49,0

51,0- 46,5

51,0- 47,5

51,0- 49,0

51,0- 55,0

14 15
16 17

12 17
15 27½

25½25½
11 27½

16 25½
21½27½

25½25½
19 27½

25½25½
20 27½

25½25½
21½27½

25½25½
27½27½

14.730

12.743

5.770

5.517

2.809

2.704

2.601

0

3.600

5.101

5.770

2.601

2.809

2.704

2.601

0

4

4

2

2

1

1

1

0

4.624

5.041

5.041

2.916

2.809

2.704

2.601

0
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Ranking Pair Nation  Penalties
(Total)

Penalties
(Leg 1 & 2)

Points
(Total)

Points
(Best leg)

Points
(Leg 2)

Total fish
(Nr.)

Big fish
(Points)

Leg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(A)
Engert Thomas
Ptacovski Marc

(A)
Korzenkov Dmytro
Melnik Andrii

(A)
Even Gael
Legendre Sylvain

(A)
Diksas Nerijus
Laurutis Valdemaras

(B)
Anghelina Cristian
Buzatu Sabin

(B)
Demidko Oleg
Krasovskyy Andriy

(B)
Laupin Frederic
Menteur David

(A)
Davydov Dmitry
Inozemtsev Vladimir

Germany

Ukraine

France

Lithuania

Romania

Ukraine

France

Russia

4,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

15,0

18,0

18,0

1 - 3

2 - 6

3 - 5

6 - 2

5 - 4

8 - 7

4 -14

9 - 9

28.967

25.080

22.494

21.214

23.510

14.398

17.109

12.634

16.659

16.502

13.845

12.773

11.934

8.330

11.800

6.905

12.308

8.578

8.649

12.773

11.934

8.330

5.309

6.905

5

7

7

7

6

5

6

4

9.604

5.476

5.929

3.969

5.476

3.364

4.096

4.096

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Ranking Pair Nation  Penalties
(Total)

Penalties
(Leg 1 & 2)

Points
(Total)

Points
(Best leg)

Points
(Leg 2)

Total fish
(Nr.)

Big fish
(Points)

Leg
(Nr.)

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

(B)
Shanin Alexey
Panchekhin Alexander

(B)
Circenis Ugis
Eglitis Ainars

(B)
Powell Andrew
Powell Stephen

(A)
Mc Fadden Lindsey
Rutherford Colin

(A)
Karpenkovs Vitalijs
Riekstins Guntis

(B)
Edmonds Gary
Edwards Eric

(A)
Litwinski Raimund
Zejmo Maciej

(A)
Cooper Rikki
Edmonds Sam

Russia

Latvia

Ireland

Ireland

Latvia

England

Poland

England

20,0

25,0

26,5

28,0

29,0

30,0

32,0

32,0

7 -13

13 -12

25½- 1

18 -10

11 -18

14 -16

17 -15

15 -17

12.930

10.618

13.689

9.224

8.017

8.224

7.702

6.506

7.405

5.618

13.689

6.724

5.101

4.624

5.101

3.481

5.525

5.618

13.689

6.724

2.916

3.600

5.101

3.025

4

4

1

2

3

2

3

2

4.489

2.809

13.689

6.724

2.916

4.624

2.601

3.481

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Ranking Pair Nation  Penalties
(Total)

Penalties
(Leg 1 & 2)

Points
(Total)

Points
(Best leg)

Points
(Leg 2)

Total fish
(Nr.)

Big fish
(Points)

Leg
(Nr.)

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

(B)
Kelpsas Domas
Svilpa Gediminas

(A)
Cáha František
Hakl Libor

(A)
German Eugen
German Petre

(B)
Kacprzak Krzysztof
Mazur Sebastian

(A)
Du Plessis Henry
Van Royen Andre

(B)
Atrakhimovich Evgueni
Yurchanka Yury

(B)
Fiorellini Andrea
Gardinazzi Alessandro

(A)
Leetsaar Lehar
Pesjukov Stanislav

Lithuania

Czech Republic

Romania

Poland

South-Africa

Belarus

Italy

Estonia

33,5

36,5

37,5

39,5

43,5

44,5

45,5

47,0

25½- 8

25½-11

10 -27½

12 -27½

16 -27½

25½-19

25½-20

25½-21½

8.011

5.770

5.204

5.041

2.916

2.809

2.704

2.601

8.011

5.770

5.204

5.041

2.916

2.809

2.704

2.601

8.011

5.770

0

0

0

2.809

2.704

2.601

3

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

2.809

5.041

2.704

5.041

2.916

2.809

2.704

2.601

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Ranking Pair Nation  Penalties
(Total)

Penalties
(Leg 1 & 2)

Points
(Total)

Points
(Best leg)

Points
(Leg 2)

Total fish
(Nr.)

Big fish
(Points)

Leg
(Nr.)

24

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

(B)
Van Druten Emile
Vogt Anton

(B)
Koudelka David
Koudelka Tomáš

(B)
Engert Stefan
Klaus Henke

(A)
Peli Zoltan
Szegedi Gyorgy

(A)
Panareo Nicola
Lumassi Adam

(B)
Jaakus Allan
Meier Martin

(B)
Pocsai Krisztián
Pocsai Laszlo

(A)
Romanov Sergey
Trikozenko Vitali

South-Africa

Czech Republic

Germany

Hungary

Italy

Estonia

Hungary

Belarus

47,0

53,0

53,0

53,0

53,0

53,0

53,0

53,0

25½-21½

25½-27½

25½-27½

25½-27½

25½-27½

25½-27½

25½-27½

25½-27½

2.601

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2.601

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2.601

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2.601

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Ranking Team  Penalties Pair penalties Points
(Total)

Best pair
(Points)

Big fish
(Points)

Total fish
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

14

16

Lithuania

Ireland

Ukraine

France

Russia

Latvia

Germany

Romania

England

Czech Republic

Poland

Belarus

Italy

Estonia

South-Africa

Hungary

10

11

13

19

22

30

30½

31½

33

38½

42½

46½

47½

49

49

55

2 - 8

1 -10

6 - 7

5 -14

9 -13

12 -18

3 -27½

4 -27½

16 -17

11 -27½

15 -27½

19 -27½

20 -27½

21½-27½

21½-27½

27½-27½

20.784

20.413

16.908

13.958

12.430

8.534

12.308

11.934

6.625

5.770

5.101

2.809

2.704

2.601

2.601

0

12.773

13.689

8.578

8.649

6.905

5.618

12.308

11.934

3.600

5.770

5.101

2.809

2.704

2.601

2.601

0

3.969,0

13.689,0

5.329,0

3.136,0

4.096,0

2.916,0

9.604,0

4.900,0

3.600,0

5.041,0

2.601,0

2.809,0

2.704,0

2.601,0

2.601,0

0,0

7

2

5

5

4

3

2

3

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

0

Day 2 
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Ranking Pair Nation  Points
(Total)

Catches (species - mm - square cm) Big fish
(Points)

Fish
(Nr.)

Notes

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(B)
Powell Andrew
Powell Stephen

(A)
Diksas Nerijus
Laurutis Valdemaras

(A)
Engert Thomas
Ptacovski Marc

(B)
Anghelina Cristian
Buzatu Sabin

(A)
Even Gael
Legendre Sylvain

(A)
Korzenkov Dmytro
Melnik Andrii

(B)
Demidko Oleg
Krasovskyy Andriy

(B)
Kelpsas Domas
Svilpa Gediminas

Ireland

Lithuania

Germany

Romania

France

Ukraine

Ukraine

Lithuania

13.689

12.773

12.308

11.934

8.649

8.578

8.330

8.011

Pike          1170  13689

Pike           520   2704 | Pike           630   3969 | Pike           600   3600
Pike           500   2500

Pike           980   9604 | Pike           520   2704

Pike           530   2809 | Pike           650   4225 | Pike           700   4900

Pike           530   2809 | Pike           520   2704 | Pike           560   3136

Pike           730   5329 | Pike           570   3249

Pike           510   2601 | Pike           550   3025 | Pike           520   2704

Pike           530   2809 | Pike           510   2601 | Pike           510   2601

(13.689)

(3.969)

(9.604)

(4.900)

(3.136)

(5.329)

(3.025)

(2.809)

1

4

2

3

3

2

3

3

Day 2
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Ranking Pair Nation  Points
(Total)

Catches (species - mm - square cm) Big fish
(Points)

Fish
(Nr.)

Notes

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

(A)
Davydov Dmitry
Inozemtsev Vladimir

(A)
Mc Fadden Lindsey
Rutherford Colin

(A)
Cáha František
Hakl Libor

(B)
Circenis Ugis
Eglitis Ainars

(B)
Shanin Alexey
Panchekhin Alexander

(B)
Laupin Frederic
Menteur David

(A)
Litwinski Raimund
Zejmo Maciej

(B)
Edmonds Gary
Edwards Eric

Russia

Ireland

Czech Republic

Latvia

Russia

France

Poland

England

6.905

6.724

5.770

5.618

5.525

5.309

5.101

3.600

Pike           640   4096 | Pike           530   2809

Pike           820   6724

Pike           710   5041 | Perch          270    729

Pike           530   2809 | Pike           530   2809

Pike           550   3025 | Pike           500   2500

Pike           500   2500 | Pike           530   2809

Pike           500   2500 | Pike           510   2601

Pike           600   3600

(4.096)

(6.724)

(5.041)

(2.809)

(3.025)

(2.809)

(2.601)

(3.600)

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

1

Day 2
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Ranking Pair Nation  Points
(Total)

Catches (species - mm - square cm) Big fish
(Points)

Fish
(Nr.)

Notes

17

18

19

20

21,5

21,5

27,5

27,5

(A)
Cooper Rikki
Edmonds Sam

(A)
Karpenkovs Vitalijs
Riekstins Guntis

(B)
Atrakhimovich Evgueni
Yurchanka Yury

(B)
Fiorellini Andrea
Gardinazzi Alessandro

(A)
Leetsaar Lehar
Pesjukov Stanislav

(B)
Van Druten Emile
Vogt Anton

(A)
Romanov Sergey
Trikozenko Vitali

(A)
Du Plessis Henry
Van Royen Andre

England

Latvia

Belarus

Italy

Estonia

South-Africa

Belarus

South-Africa

3.025

2.916

2.809

2.704

2.601

2.601

0

0

Pike           550   3025

Pike           540   2916

Pike           530   2809

Pike           520   2704

Pike           510   2601

Pike           510   2601

(3.025)

(2.916)

(2.809)

(2.704)

(2.601)

(2.601)

(0)

(0)

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

C

C

Day 2
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Ranking Pair Nation  Points
(Total)

Catches (species - mm - square cm) Big fish
(Points)

Fish
(Nr.)

Notes

27,5

27,5

27,5

27,5

27,5

27,5

27,5

27,5

(B)
Koudelka David
Koudelka Tomáš

(B)
Engert Stefan
Klaus Henke

(A)
German Eugen
German Petre

(A)
Panareo Nicola
Lumassi Adam

(B)
Kacprzak Krzysztof
Mazur Sebastian

(B)
Jaakus Allan
Meier Martin

(B)
Pocsai Krisztián
Pocsai Laszlo

(A)
Peli Zoltan
Szegedi Gyorgy

Czech Republic

Germany

Romania

Italy

Poland

Estonia

Hungary

Hungary

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

Day 2
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